Monthly Net Income

4,250

50% Needs goal 2125
Rent 1,500
Utilities 100
Groceries 200
Pharmacy 50
Phone bill 50
Subway 100
Total 2,000
471%

30% Wants goal

Dining out
Clothes
Subscriptions
Entertainment
Books

Uber

Total

1,275

250
250
60
200
50
200

1,010
23.8%

20% Savings goal
Company 401k

IRA
Savings

Total

850

300
300
400

1,000
23.5%



